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HIGHVIEW FUNERAL AND CREMATION SERVICES  3433 FALLSTON ROAD 

FALLSTON, MARYLAND 21047  

410-557-9390 

GENERAL PRICE LIST 

 

 

These prices are effective as of April 1, 2026. Subject to change without notice.  

The goods and services shown below are those we can provide for our customers.  You may choose only the 
items you desire.  However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic services 
and overhead. If legal or other requirements mean you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for, we 
will explain the reason in writing on the statement we provide describing the funeral goods and services you 
selected. Please note ALL credit card payments subject to 3% processing fee.   

 

Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff and Overhead ............................................$2495.00 

Our services include conducting the arrangements conference; planning funeral; consulting with family and 
clergy; shelter of the remains, preparing and filing necessary notices; obtaining necessary authorizations and 
permits; coordinating with cemetery, crematory, or other third parties.  In addition, this fee includes a 
proportionate share of our basic overhead costs. 

This fee for our basic services and overhead will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you 
select. (This fee is already included in our charges for direct cremations, immediate burials, and forwarding or 
receiving remains.) 

Embalming ..................................................................................................................$1095.00 

Embalming of Autopsy Case (additional fee) ..................................................................$300.00 

Embalming of a Donor Case (additional fee) ..................................................................$400.00 

Embalming is not required by law.  Embalming may be necessary, however, if you select certain funeral 
arrangements, such as a funeral with viewing.  If you do not want embalming, you usually have the right to 
choose an arrangement that does not require you to pay for it, such as direct cremation or immediate burial. 

Other Preparation of the body: 

Dressing, Cosmetic Application and Casketing ................................................................... $350.00 

Care of the body when no embalming ................................................................................. $225.00 

Hairdressing ...................................................................................................................... $100.00 

Refrigeration of un-embalmed remains (per day) ................................................................. $150.00 
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Special Restoration (per hour) ............................................................................................ $150.00 

 

Local Transfer of remains to Funeral Home ....................................................................$450.00 

Beyond a 30-mile radius we charge $4.50 per loaded mile. 

 

Automotive Equipment: 

Hearse .............................................................................................................................. $495.00 

Flower Car or Floral Disposition .......................................................................................... $95.00 

Holiday Removal Fee (applies to Thanksgiving and Christmas) ............................................. $300.00 

 

Use of facilities staff and equipment: 

Use of Facilities Staff and Equipment for viewing at funeral home (per day) ........................... $550.00 

Use of Facilities Staff for Funeral Ceremony at funeral home (casket) ................................... $550.00 

Off Premise Funeral Director and Staff ................................................................................ $650.00 

Visitation and Service SAME DAY (3 hours) .......................................................................... $750.00 

Memorial Service or Gathering (cremation)  ......................................................................... $1295.00 

This fee applies if we provide the cremation.  The cremation fee of $2330.00 will be added to the above charge 
and includes a 3-hour time frame.  

Weekend Service Fee (Saturday – Sunday) in addition to regular service fees ........................ $500.00 

Holiday Service Fee  .......................................................................................................... $750.00 

New Years Day, Easter, Memorial Day, July4th, Labor Day (no services on Thanksgiving or Christmas) 

 

Caskets……………………………………………………………………………..……………….. $1305.00 to $12545.00 

A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home.  

Cremation Caskets………………………………………………………………………………..$1305.00 to $8010.00 

A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home. 

Outer Burial Containers……………………………………………………..….………………..$1595.00 to $3105.00 

Forwarding Remains to another Funeral Home (Casketed) .............................................$2695.00 

Our charge includes Basic services of funeral director and staff; a proportionate share of overhead costs; 
removal of remains; preparation of the remains, including embalming and local transportation.  This fee does 
not include any merchandise.  

Receiving remains from another Funeral Home .............................................................$2595.00 
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Our charge includes Basic services of the funeral director and staff; a proportionate share of the overhead 
costs; removal of remains to funeral home, cemetery or crematory. 

Forwarding remains to another Funeral Home ...............................................................$2195.00 

Our charge includes Basic services of the funeral director and staff; a proportionate share of the overhead 
costs; transfer of remains to the local airport. (BWI) This fee does not include any merchandise or airfare. 

Direct Cremation…………………………………………………..…………………….……………$2100.00 to 8010.00 

Our charge for a direct cremation (without ceremony) includes basic services of the funeral director and staff; 
a proportionate share of the overhead costs; removal of the remains, transportation to crematory; necessary 
authorizations and the cremation. 

If you want to arrange for direct cremation, you can use an alternative container.  Alternative containers 
encase the body and can be made of materials like fiberboard or composition materials (with or without an 
outside covering). The containers we provide are a carboard container or a fiberboard container. 

A. Direct Cremation with container provided by the purchaser ...............................$2100.00 
B. Direct Cremation with a fiberboard container ....................................................$3405.00 
C. Direct Cremation with a basic container cardboard with wood..………………………$2330.00 

Cremation Special Request Fees: 

A. Witness of cremation (30 mins M-F only) ...........................................................$300.00 
B. Additional Fee weight (300-400) .........................................................................$250.00 
C. Additional Fee weight (401-500_ ........................................................................$500.00 
D. Use of crematory when services are provided other than a direct cremation .......$425.00 

 

Immediate Burial…………………………………………………….………………………..$2795.00 to $15340.00 

Our charge for an immediate burial (WITHOUT CEREMONY) includes basic services of funeral director and 
staff; a proportionate share of overhead costs; removal of the remains; and local transportation to cemetery. 

A. Immediate burial with casket provided by the purchaser ....................................$2795.00 
B. Immediate burial with Cloth Covered Casket .....................................................$4100.00 
C. Immediate burial with 20g steel non gasketed casket Silver Hammertex .............$4600.00 
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OTHER MERCHANDISE AND MATERIALS: 

Cremation Urns……………………………………………………………………….…………………$34.95 to $3633.00 

Parting Stones ..............................................................................................................$2495.00 

RUSH Urn Shipment for 2nd day Delivery M-F ..................................................................$125.00 

RUSH Urn Shipment for NEXT Day Delivery M-F ..............................................................$250.00 

Casket Cap Panels .......................................................................................................$175.00 

Memorial Video with Wooden Keepsake Thumb Drive ....................................................$125.00 

Register Book (non-personalized) ..................................................................................$30.00 

Register Book (photo cover) ..........................................................................................$75.00 

Prayer Cards (100) (rounded corner with photo) .............................................................$130.00 

Basic Prayer Cards (100) Perforated ...............................................................................$50.00 

Floral Delivery Fee ........................................................................................................$30.00 

Air Tray Combo Unit ......................................................................................................$500.00 

Air Tray.........................................................................................................................$300.00 

Basic Cardboard Cremation Container w/wood re-enforced sides ..................................$230.00 

Oversize Cremation Container ......................................................................................$350.00 

Cemetery Equipment Setup Off Site ..............................................................................$550.00 

Offsite set up – Tent, greens, chairs and lowering device. 
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Special Services 

Services for stillborn or infant up to one year of age ............................................................. $350.00 

Our charge includes transfer of remains to funeral home, donated professional services of funeral director 
and staff, care of the body when no embalming is required, and hearse to local cemetery or transportation to 
local crematory, Keepsake Bear (soft huggable bear that has a zippered pouch for holding the keepsake.  
Classic gold with striped keepsake included with each bear).  Merchandise selected will be provided at a 50% 
discount.  Cremation Fee IS included.  

Services for children under the age of 15 ....................................................................... all funeral home 
fees would be reduced by 50% (Professional Service fee, embalming, visitation and transportation costs.   All 
other items would be standard costs.)  50% off would not be applied to the merchandise selected and/or 
crematory fee.) Cash advance items also do not apply to the discount.  

Green Burial Services 

Green Burial  ..................................................................................................................... $3795.00 

Our charge for a green burial, with NO ceremony, includes basic services of the funeral director and staff; 
removal from place of death, placing body in Terra Green burial casket which includes a cotton shroud.  No 
graveside service or tent or greens or chairs are set green burial at the “Preserve at Highview”. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


